In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the I_I QO 3
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and

cectons 2 100 ona  NOtice of progress report in voluntary

e

Companies House

)

Company number [ 0 ’T’F’FEFE’?

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full | Vinemead Limited

bold black capitals.

Liguidator’s name

Full forename(s) Thomas Campbell
Surname MaclLennan
Liquidator’'s address
Building name/number I Apex 3

Street } 95 Haymarket Terrace
Post town | Edinburgh

County/Region

Postcode | E ’?,TI—-Z—F—FWIH
Country

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forenamef(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
|
|
‘[
Postcode ;_ l_[_ ’_’_ ’_r— I_—

Country

04/17 Version 1.¢




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

s 1

Period of progress report

From date

e BB [fofifs

To date

ofr b [lofile

q

Progress report

The progress report is attached

s 1

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X L// Co e ¢ o

Signature date

TE FE ERFTE

04/17 Version 10




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

l Comact name Gary Tay[or

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

companyrane - FRP Advisory LLP

| 24 Apex 3
’ 95 Haymarket Terrace

[

[ P Edinburgh

Iv:ounwmegion

= ERAE[ R
Country

’ox

Telzphone +44 (1)330 055 5455

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Vinemead Limited
(In Liquidation)
Liquidater's Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 08/09/2015 From 08/09/2015
of Affairs To 07/09/2016 To 07/09/2016
£ £ £
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond 12.00 12.00
Statutory Advertising 225.00 225.00
(237.00) (237 00)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(279,329.97) Floating Charge Creditor - NAMA NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(2,449.57) Trade & Expense Creditors NiL NIL
NIL NIL
(281,779.54) {237.00) (237.00)
REPRESENTED BY
Paid by FRP Advisory LLP (237.00)
(237.00)

7/ Cz(“ LA

ThWMacLennan
s Liquidator

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2012 10 12 February 2018 11:59



8T0Z Aenuged €T

910¢ Sa|ny (So|ep pue pue|bul) Aduaajosu] auy pue

986T 10V AdUSAJ0SUT 2U3 JO 0T uonRdas 03 Juensund 91/60/20
— G1/60/80 poliad sy} Joj 1oday ssaiboud ,sioiepinbii syl

(.LANVdWOD 3FHL,) (uonepinbiq ur) pajiwi] peawauip

1



yoday ssatboud ,s101epinbr sy
(uonepinbn uI) pajuIm peaulsuIp

AJDAIRINWIND pue poLIad

SU3 yicq 10} SIUBWISINGSIP pue $1S00 Swf) S,103epinbi Jo sjielad a
3JOM JO BINPAYS ¥ o}

SWI0ISND) § 9NU3ASY IWH JUWH AppAnRINWND pue
1aploy ableys Bupeoyy BulAyend HOd4D POL2d 343 Y30q 33 10} JUNOJY SjusWAeRd @ s3d[a3ay ,s10iepinbr g
2DIPRId AJUDAIOSUT JO JUBWIBIRIS dIis uonepinby| ay3 pue Auedwod a3 INOYR UCIBWIOMU AIOINIELS v
uonepinbi] AIBJunjop ,5JoupalD IAD ua3uUo) Xipuaddy

9T/60/£0 03 51/60/80 Poliad Bunuodas ey poliad 2yl

dTT AOSIARY d4 10 UBLUSTIE [[2qdweD sewoy] silojepinbiy ayy Sasuadxe pue sjusWSSINGSIP ‘UoIRISUNWSI ,SI01EpINb e
{uonepinbi] UT) payWIT peESWBUIA Auedwo) ayyL SI0)PALD BY} 10) SWON0 pajeLusy \rd
dT1 AOSIADY d¥d dyd uonepinbi| sy Jo ssabold T
{odad sigy ul pasn 2q Aew suopeladiqqe Buimo|jo) syl JuuUoD) uoPasg

AlCSIADY

odd

SUOIIRIARI((E pue SJUaJuU0)



Hoday s53160:4 $J01ERIND BUL
(uonepinbry uT) pajW peswwaUIA

‘pasinbal 248 SuoIPR 10 SUceBIISaAU! JBYINY OU JRY3 WIYUCD URd I *paydene
10M JO SINPSYDS B3 Ul IN0 195 U suopebisaAUl Al JO INPUOD Y3 JO S|IEISP Jayung

'PAINPUOD U3Q sty SSaUIsng S,AuRdLIOD 34} YoM
Ul Aem 3y Bujuissues aaey Ady) SUI20UOD AUE UO UOIJBLLIOUI 3piAcid 0) SI0JIpaD
POYIALL pue ‘s1009.1p 33 WO} UOIeULIojUl JBYMN) palsanbal ‘uoneusiojul Bupunoooe
pue spio2aJ) pue $300q sAURAWOD BY] PaMBIARE SABY T '91R1SO au) 0] Jijauadq @ Ul
ynsal pinod yoym Aued Aue suiebe lojepinbii se Ajppededs Aw ul aw Ag 10 Auedwo)
a1 Agq jybBnoig 2q pines jeyy swiep [epudgod Aue Buipnpur ‘sey Auedwod auy
$195SR JeUym 01Ul suonehisaaul ajeuoiodold no BujAuies spnpul sannp Aw jo ped

suoneBbiyssAur

-103epinbr se waunuiodde A SouIs AjSARE|INWND 0S8 PUB poliad DU) 40} Suoipesue.)
yog Buiesp uncode sjuswAed pue sydieocas e si g xipuaddy e payoeny

Junodne syuawied pue sydioooy

'DASIEAN USQ DARY SI3SSR UMOWY ||

‘pa3o|dwod 3q 07 ||13S FI0M JO AJRLULINS B Ulim
Jayiebol pousd au1 Bulnp Usyeuspun 3Iom Jo 3NpayYos e J Xipuaddy 1e yoene 1

paja|dwod aq 03 324 }10m pue poLIad ayl Bulinp ua)elapun }ioMm

uonzepinbi| ayy jo ssasboid "1



vodey ssaubold siciepinbi ayy
{uoiepinbr u1) palLL pesWSaUIA

"pas|eal Uaag aABY SPUny OU S
J0JPRID JO SSEJD AUR O} PRIRISP 30 |)IM PUSPIAIP OU $3)MY AJUDAJOSUT SU) 0] JUBNSINg

sBuipasocad asayy ul 1gsp 19yl pasoid
Sey Oym 10JIpaJd paIndasun ue wou) 88'068F Bulje3o) wiep auo paasdal aaey I

S103)pa.1d paindasuf)

*I91BW SIUY Ul SIOHPLD [RlIuaIaaad OU Ble D3l

$10}IpaJ) [_RUIIRSRI

"€£2€°6£232 30 HO4D U3 01 [lejHoys e s] sty |
13pjoH 2baey) bupeoly bulend

“J3IRW SIY3 Ut SI0}IPaI2 PRINdas ou aJe alay]

$10}1pald PaINITS 10} SWOoINO

W AG PRYR|NDAD
Alsnolasid aauspuodsaliod Ul papnpul Sem SIoNIpaId O SLWIODING PaleLunss syl

AJOSIADY

cld

S$410}1paid 9y] 10] 2WOod}No pajewnsy *¢




uoday ssalbold sioiepinb syl
{uoizepinbr ug) pajW peawsUIA

*AAISSA0XD ade sasuadxs 10
uonelsunwWwal 2yl Jeyy uoned)dde pnoy e 4o podal siy) jo 3didaa sy} Buimoljo) s)yaam
2 JO JY 2w e 51 213Yy) wodal ssaiboad siuy jo 1dieoal auy Bumolo) sAep 1z Buiag
uoliewilol Bupsanbal 10) JW SWi B S| 243Y] 210U 3Se3ld *159Nnbal U noA 0] Juas 39
|I1% 2pIinb Jueasial aul jo Adoo piey e AjpAljeuwsayy uonepinbi| 1oj 3UC Y3 P8RS pue
WY apinbsaay/wod Aosiapedyy sioypan//:diuy yul bBuimoyo) sy buisn ssaooe ued
NOA UDIUM S$224 0] SPINGD SI0NPaLD U3 Ul punoy ag Ues sjybu asalyy Jo siieap JIayund
‘(Ajuo @ % g xipuaddy u1 In0 195 SB poLIad Y3 Ul paLindul sasuadxa ay] ale 3533
30U JO BSED 104) 'S3|NY AJUSA|OSU] DU t3pun ‘Modal SiUy} ul pIsosIp 1sily aie
UDiym ‘sasusdxa JoLjo pue uonessunwai sJoiepinbry syl abuajeys 0y Jybu e saey
Jayyny pue Jojepinbiy U3 WOl YORRWLLICHU[ JBayuny }sanbar 03 3Bl e SARY SIOHP3LD

'q xi1puaddy
pue g xipuaddy uj psjiejep 248 polad syl Bulnp paunoul Usaq aAey Jey) sasuadxg

uonepinbi| ay Jo sasuadxy

‘g xipuaddy ul 1no 195 aue pouad 2y buunp
paLINJUl SJUBLISSINGSIP JO s|ieiad  ~pauindul sem Ibes|iw au3 awn ay3 18 Buipeasud
s1ed abeajiw paaocsdde DHWH 2Yl 1B AOSIADY ddd AQ pied Sue ‘51e1sD ADUSA|OSU
3L 0} 9|AEINGLYIE ARISAP SILUYDIUM ‘[BARI) S5aUISNG 0] SRIYRA aeald O ash 2wy 0
Buijel sasusdxo loj apew sjuswded abeajily 1anew syl yum Buiesp ur tojepinbn
3yl AQ paunoul 51500 jenjoe Jo ableydal B ase sUlWILSINgsIp s.Jojepinbil sy

sjuswWIsINgsIp Slojepinbi

'd
xipuaddy 1e payoelie sl 2)2p C) puUe polidd 343 ylog Suunp paainoy) 51500 Sl S, Wy
AW JO umopyealq Y "S|gElIBAR SPUN) U1 WO UMEIP USag dARY | YA BuIipn|oxa poo’s3
JO S99} 1ep O] -SIseq 92} paXy B uo PalejndjEd 8Q PInoys UoReIDdUNWSI S J03epinb
dy3 1By} uonnjosal e passed Si0jpasd SUF 0USPUCdSUIED SNoIABId Ul PISIAPR SY

uonelaunwal siojepinbr]

AlOStADY

odtd

sasuadxa pue sjuswasingsip ‘uoneldunwal sioyepinbiq ‘g




vodsy ssaubold siolepinbr ayl
{uonepinbi u) pajiLu peaWaUIA

Laquinu
¥/N JJuRIBJRL HNC) nas
dTM ‘UopUOoT “Ioold .7 ‘anuaAy Aingsaleys OgT SSaJppe ssauisng
:ybnoug
alam  sbujpaaoold nas
uonepinbi AT ‘UOpuoT “Io0ld pZ ‘SnuaAY AINgsayRyS OET 13010 palalsiBal snojAllg
¥Y/N  yalym ul unoy
N39 NHDT ‘uopuon ‘193435 uouued) 1T 010 pRIsIBaY
{(s)103epinbn
J0 Juaunuiodde §Z/£00%0 :12quinu Auedwo)
ST02/60/80 Jo 3eq
0002/50/0¢ ruonjelodiooul Jo ayeq
ant oT1avy
‘UsBpiaqy 19235 350y $S§-7S 25NOH Suolsuyor ‘gg suns :(sho3eptnbi /N Sawey fwpes 1ay0
dT1 AoSIApY dd 40 ssaIppy
ueuUB IR |Bgdwed seloy ], (s)loepinbn 'NOLLYINYOINT ANVAWOD
S1IV.13A NOLLVAINDIT {(NOILVQINDIT NI) QILIWIT AVIWINIA
AlOSIADY
h—N— u uonepinbi ay3 pue Auedwo) ay3 Inoge uonewojul A1oynyels

Vv Xipuaddy




Hoday s59160.4 /S5i03epInbr syl
{LogepmbIT uT) pajuT peatuau

AICSIADY

EE

ApAneInWN: pue POH?d 341 Y104 343 104 JUN0Y sjuawied 3 s3d12239y ,sa03epinbi

49 xXipuaddy



¥l Gl 8i0¢ Asenigaq gl

01°Z10Z 19A TS &dl

| {0} ebed

lojepinbr
ueuuaogn [legduwen mm/c._o:\f\\..
\
N J.Q\Q
(00°2£2)
(002£2) d17 Mosiapy 4y Ag pied
A8 A3LNISTHLIY
(00°2£2) (00°2£2) (vs'622'182)
1IN 1IN
1IN 1IN slojipal] esuadx3  epel ] (L5 6¥P'T)
SHOLIAIAYD AIUNDIASNN
TIN 1IN
JIN 1IN YINWYN - Joypai) abieys Buneoly (£16'62€'642)
SHOLIAIYD IDUVHD ONILYO 14
(002£2) (00°282)
00 s¢c 00's2e Buisiuaapy Aonieis
00CL 00'¢ClL puog ouoadg
SNOILYSITYIY 40 180D
3 3 3
910Z/60/20 O1 91.02/60/L0 01 sileyy Jo
§10Z/60/80 Wol4 S102/60/80 woi4 Juawajels

sjuswied g sydioosey Jo Aewwing s dojepinbiq
(uonepinbi uy)
pajwIT peswaulp



‘xe] uonelodio)d
B 1¥A JO 1adsal u aoueiean Bun@as DINH 01 11

SUON

UWH 91 69/ 1VA

uaNELISpUN 3( 03 }IOM 3inIny

poiad Bunuodal a3 Bulinp ua)eMSpuUN YoM

ONILHOdIYd ANY IDNVITdINOD AHOLNLYLS DONILHOdIY ANV IDONVITdWOD AHOLNLVLS S
JUON 20IAIBS AdupA|osuT 3y 03 Hoday 1anpud) s101alig z2a
ua)exapun aq 03 }40Mm aining potod Buniodal ay3 bulnp ua)eapun jiopm
SNOILVYDILSIANI SNOILYOILS3IANI b

"SI0]IPalD 0] PUBPIAIP B 3xeul 0] Sjgeun we T ‘Ajgenaiboy ‘suoN

‘10]epinbi] a1 Aq paa.be
pue paaRI31 U9aq SeY RY'0683F BuljRIcl WP auQ

uIdelIPpuUn a4 0] Y10Mm 3INnd

poniad Bunuodal a3 BuLinp ua)eHapUN YI0M

SY01Ia3uUd SYOLIAIAHD £

‘uonepinbn ojul Buiehb Auedwo)

SUON 23 03 Joid pas)jeal auam Aueduwiod i) JO S1aSSE ||y

uayeapun a4 03 }lom aanng pouad bun.todal ayj Bulinp us)eHapun Xiom
NOLLVSITV3Yd 13SSVY NOILYSITVY3Id 13SSY [4

ooue|dulon/siuswaiinbay jususbeuely ased

Sjuswanbay Audjenbay

sioypal1) Jo buyaay buimeoloy sioclipald Buisiignlin

s1031paJ4]) Jo bunesly bued

JUON BENENEEIENER)

ua)epspun aq 03 }10Mm ain3nd
ONINNY1d ANY NOILVHISINIWAY

poriad Burpodaa 2y3 Bulinp ua)eHapun yiom
ONINNY1d ANV NOILLVULSININAY I

KAobajey | ajoN

AlOSIADY

diid

NIOM JO BINPILYIS
(NOILVAINDI1 NI} Pajiil] pealauia



SUON SUON

U} RHAIpUN 3q 03 }I0M aInjng pouad Bunodaa sy Bulinp ua)euapun J1oMm
NOILYOILIT ANY 1v93a1 NOILYDLLIT ANV 1v931 L
“uawiujodde
JUON s Jojepinbr su3 03 Joud apesy o3 pasesd Auedwod sy
UDNEAPUN 2q 0] oM ainjng poutad Bujiodad ay3 burnp usXeHapun HIoMm
(a1qeondde aloym) ONIGVYL (a1qeonjdde s1aym) HNIQVHL 9
AIOSIADY }IOM JO SNPALYDS

ddd

(NOILYAINDIT NI) pa3iwi] peawsuip




Hoday ssaubold ,s101epinbi suL
(uonepinbi uT) payWn peswsuip

AIOSIADY

n—N— u AjpAzRINWND pue pouad Y3 Y10( 10} SJUDWISINGSIP pUe S3S0d 2w} siojepinbi] ayy Jo sieysq

a xipuaddy



pannIuI sem 1502 3 awg 2yl 1e duniesald
a1es JYIWH 2ur1e paBieyd s aBeaily

05T 510 pUEID otL1-08 col Hoddng @ [BUOISSaj0IH JOIUNT
071 Blipuog 0E2-591 ooZ-gel leuoIssajold JauiD
08 91 abeiscd 028082 GIE-0¥Z siopaunQ/siabieuey
} AoBaen 06P-0LE [T g AN JaUpe d4eve) Juawiiioddy!

3 ahfep 9107 Aew 15T £10Z Anfasy apeIg
910z Jequiaidag 70 ) §10Z Jequisidas go weiy s3)jed Ino sbieyn Ju4

pouad auy} 10} sjUaWASINGSIQ

9z 0Le 00 005'v [T A%4 06 0L9 0E0L 050 SINOH [230]
00 0¥Z 00 0¥P'L 009 009 waluicddy aig
Ieoorz A coovv's 00" o00's susunuioddy-aig
0 S04 0501 00 alo A2
Eoso i -0 0o o010 umouNun
00 0v2 00 09T 0s L 0s 1 |eiauan) - aoueRdwo” AIOIMERG

00 0EZ 0026 [0 40] or 0 1¥AYXYL 1ddy 1804
Eazs N oozsv 06’} ovo 05l soue(|dwo) Aoymes
00 002 00 009 oe ooe sauinbuz yQQo
00j00Z: Q07008 00'e e uonebnseau|
26 8EZ 00 ¥¥9 0L2 [6:40] [09rA SIOUPSID paIndasUN
EEEEZI oo v 0Lz wo 0tz sioppalg
Q0 0vZ ao ozZi 050 050 difA pUR 334

00 0€2 00 68 [} 0e0 ABalens

00 S0k 00 €i2 09z ;234 uolenSILILIDY [RISUSS)
00's0t 00 9zt oc | ol [B12Ua9) - Bununodoy asen

6 9¥2 0% 692 oLe 08¢ 050 MAIASY PUB |OUC)) 3SED
oL . 05°E5E'L ors ogg 05’z 050 05'0 Bujuue|d pue UORBLSIUILPY

3 miey A abeiany 3 SINOH |Ej0) poddng B [BUCISSS)014 tolunf |PUGISSRIOLE IO s10}0aMq ; stabruriy  SJaupegd
1503 01 | s¥eyE] uaunuoddy

9102 JaqUGIS L0 0} G LOZ ISQWRIGAS G POLSA U Jo) PABIEUD SLii |
{uonepinbiq uj) paywr pe

2L0Z/F0/EL PaULd Hoday 1503 pollad - Heddd 6 dIS dd4



